
Federación de 

Squash de

 México, A. C.

Ranking Nacional

CALIFICADOS INDIVIDUAL

1 JUV VAR 1 LEONEL CARDENAS MORA CDMX 00-02-08 12

2 JUV VAR 2 ALLAN NUÑEZ ZUNO JAL 98-03-02 11

3 JUV VAR 3 JOSE MARIO DELGADO SANDOVAL MICH 98-06-09 10

4 JUV VAR 4 CARLOS AYALA JAUREGUI JAL 99-12-22 9

5 JUV VAR 6 FERNANDO ALEJANDRO CABELLO GOMEZ MICH 98-03-09 7

6 JUV VAR 8 JORGE LUIS GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ TLAX 98-09-14 6

7 JUV VAR 9 AXEL MALDONADO JUÁREZ TLAX 00-10-14 5

8 JUV VAR 10 KEVIN RAMSES SALGADO GONZALEZ. GTO 99-05-15 5

9 JUV VAR 11 DIEGO TOLEDO ALDANA CDMX 00-05-20 5

10 JUV VAR 12 KEVIN DANIEL GONZALEZ SANTOS QRO 99-09-22 5

11 JUV VAR 14 BRANDON AMILCAR ORTIZ NARVAEZ QRO 00-06-21 4

12 JUV VAR 16 ERNESTO GONZALEZ OSORNO EMEX 98-03-16 4

CALIFICADOS INDIVIDUAL

1 JUV FEM 1 LAURA OFELIA BARRIGA  RAMIREZ CDMX 98-03-18 10

2 JUV FEM 2 FABIOLA CABELLO GOMEZ JAL 00-08-16 9

3 JUV FEM 3 MARCELA MARQUEZ MARTINEZ AGS 99-06-25 8

4 JUV FEM 4 MIRIAM ORTIZ RUBIO JAL 00-06-29 7

5 JUV FEM 5 ADRIANA GUARDADO RAMIREZ. GTO 98-09-11 6

6 JUV FEM 6 PAULINA DE LA TORRE REYES GTO 98-02-18 5

7 JUV FEM 7 ALESSIA MICHELLE FLORES MARTINEZ SLP 00-08-28 4

8 JUV FEM 9 ANA MAYELA FRANCO FRAUSTO AGS 99-02-24 3

9 JUV FEM 10 MONTSERRAT MEJIA DE LA TORRE NL 99-12-04 3

10 JUV FEM 11 DANIELA ESTEFANIA TREJO DE LA PEÑA CDMX 99-04-20 3

11 JUV FEM 13 RIVANALY VERONICA ZARATE JIMENEZ NL 98-02-24 2

12 JUV FEM 14 DANIELA ELIZABETH PICHARDO ZAPATA VER 98-02-15 2



Federación de 

Squash de

 México, A. C.

Ranking Nacional

CALIFICADOS EQUIPOS, DOBLES, MIXTOS
1 JUV VAR 1 LEONEL CARDENAS MORA CDMX 00-02-08 12

2 JUV VAR 11 DIEGO TOLEDO ALDANA CDMX 00-05-20 5

3 JUV VAR 13 CARLOS ALEJANDRO RODRIGUEZ TAPIA CDMX 00-07-20 4

4 JUV VAR 18 PABLO MEDINA JIMENEZ CDMX 98-06-07 3

1 JUV VAR 2 ALLAN NUÑEZ ZUNO JAL 98-03-02 11

2 JUV VAR 4 CARLOS AYALA JAUREGUI JAL 99-12-22 9

3 JUV VAR 5 LUIS MARTINEZ GUZMAN JAL 98-10-12 8

4 JUV VAR 7 YARIB VELAZQUEZ CASTRO JAL 6

1 JUV VAR 3 JOSE MARIO DELGADO SANDOVAL MICH 98-06-09 10

2 JUV VAR 6 FERNANDO ALEJANDRO CABELLO GOMEZ MICH 98-03-09 7

3 JUV VAR 21 VIRGILIO OCHOA SIERRA MICH 00-02-28 3

1 JUV VAR 8 JORGE LUIS GOMEZ DOMINGUEZ TLAX 98-09-14 6

2 JUV VAR 9 AXEL MALDONADO JUÁREZ TLAX 00-10-14 5

3 JUV VAR 15 LUIS OMAR LÓPEZ CEBALLOS TLAX 00-03-05 4

1 JUV VAR 10 KEVIN RAMSES SALGADO GONZALEZ. GTO 99-05-15 5

2 JUV VAR 24 JAHAZIEL ARMANDO SALAS AGUILAR. GTO 00-05-27 3

3 JUV VAR 27 JUAN DE JESUS VALDIVIA VALENZUELA GTO 98-08-19 2

4 JUV VAR 29 JAIME RODRIGO RAYAS VENEGAS. GTO 00-06-10 2

1 JUV VAR 12 KEVIN DANIEL GONZALEZ SANTOS QRO 99-09-22 5

2 JUV VAR 14 BRANDON AMILCAR ORTIZ NARVAEZ QRO 00-06-21 4

3 JUV VAR 30 DAVID FONTECILLA CARRILLO QRO 99-08-10 1

CALIFICADOS EQUIPOS, DOBLES, MIXTOS
1 JUV FEM 1 LAURA OFELIA BARRIGA  RAMIREZ CDMX 98-03-18 10

2 JUV FEM 11 DANIELA ESTEFANIA TREJO DE LA PEÑA CDMX 99-04-20 3

3 JUV FEM 12 SOFIA AINET RAMIREZ ALVA CDMX 00-01-11 3

4 JUV FEM 17 KARLA ESMERALDA MEDRANO FLORES CDMX 98-07-02 1

1 JUV FEM 2 FABIOLA CABELLO GOMEZ JAL 00-08-16 9

2 JUV FEM 4 MIRIAM ORTIZ RUBIO JAL 00-06-29 7

3 JUV FEM 8 JEANETH AGUILERA ACEVES JAL 00-11-04 4

4 JUV FEM 22 FABIOLA ALFEREZ JAL 99-09-10 1

1 JUV FEM 3 MARCELA MARQUEZ MARTINEZ AGS 99-06-25 8

2 JUV FEM 9 ANA MAYELA FRANCO FRAUSTO AGS 99-02-24 3

3 JUV FEM 20 CINTHYA NOHEMI HERNANDEZ ZEPEDA AGS 99-05-13 1

1 JUV FEM 5 ADRIANA GUARDADO RAMIREZ. GTO 98-09-11 6

2 JUV FEM 6 PAULINA DE LA TORRE REYES GTO 98-02-18 5

3 JUV FEM 16 VALERIA G. CONTRERAS HERNANDEZ GTO 00-07-08 2

1 JUV FEM 7 ALESSIA MICHELLE FLORES MARTINEZ SLP 00-08-28 4

2 JUV FEM 18 CITLALLI AMBRIZ HERNANDEZ SLP 00-12-30 1

3 JUV FEM 19 JESSICA DOREN VALDEZ ONTIVEROS SLP 00-12-20 1

4 JUV FEM 21 FATIMA ALEJANDRA MORADO CASTILLO SLP 99-02-12 1

1 JUV FEM 10 MONTSERRAT MEJIA DE LA TORRE NL 99-12-04 3

2 JUV FEM 13 RIVANALY VERONICA ZARATE JIMENEZ NL 98-02-24 2

3 JUV FEM 15 YESSICA ANDREA YAZMIN RAMIREZ PONCE DE LEON NL 00-09-15 2



Federación de 

Squash de

 México, A. C.

Ranking Nacional

CALIFICADOS 7, 8 DOBLES

7 JUV VAR 17 JOSE ERNESTO BARBA ARAIZA AGS 00-03-09 3

7 JUV VAR 19 JOSE ROBERTO BARBA ARAIZA AGS 00-03-09 3

8 JUV VAR 20 JESUS ENRIQUE SOLANO GALVAN SLP 99-12-01 3

8 JUV VAR 22 VICTOR TORRES MIRAVAL SLP 99-01-05 3

CALIFICADOS 5, 6 MIXTOS

4 JUV VAR 28 SAUL ALEJANDRO TORRES TRUJILLO SLP 00-08-04 2

5 JUV VAR 25 ADRIAN LOPEZ FRANCISCO VER 99-08-05 2

5 JUV FEM 14 DANIELA ELIZABETH PICHARDO ZAPATA VER 98-02-15 2


